LA-140 A/B HIGH POWER GaAs-FET AMPLIFIER
• High power GaAs-FET amplifier
• Low distortion and low noise
• High gain, switchable 30 / 40 dB
• Electronic step attenuators for slope and loss on board
• Integrated LED 7-segment display
• Most flexible configuration by plug-in PAD stations
• 2 outputs by splitter or tap

470
470 -
1000
5 -
40
40 -
470
470 -
1000
5 -
40
40 -
470
470 -
1000
2876T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 2.5 2.8 3.0 30 28 24 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.2 1.5 2.0 35 30 27 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-24 24±1.0 24±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 40 35 30 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-27 27±1.0 27±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 45 38 30 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-30 30±1.0 30±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 45 38 32 25 25 25 22 21 16
2876T-32 32±1.0 32±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.2 48 40 32 25 25 25 22 21 16
2878T-16 16±1.0 16±1.0 3.2 3.5 4.2 28 25 22 27 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-20 20±1.0 20±1.0 1.5 1.8 2.2 33 30 25 30 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-24 24±1.0 24±1.5 1.0 1.0 1.5 40 35 30 30 30 25 18 20 16
2878T-28 28±1.0 28±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.5 50 37 30 30 30 25 20 20 16
2878T-32 32±1.0 32±1.5 0.8 1.0 1.5 52 42 32 30 30 25 20 20 16
2876T 6-WAY TAP 2878T 8-WAY TAP
(MHz)
Model
Insertion Loss (dB) Mutual Isolation (dB) Return Loss (dB)

(dB Min)
5-10 18 18 20 20 20
10-600 25 25 26 26 26
600-750 24 24 26 26 26
750-900 21 21 24 24 24
900-1000 19 19 22 22 22
Return Loss
IN, OUT & TAP
(dB Min)
5-10 16 16 16 16 16
10-30 18 18 18 18 18
30-400 18 18 18 18 18
400-1000 16 16 16 16 16
OUTDOOR PASSIVES - ECO LINE
model pass band (MHz) model pass band (MHz)
LPF-108 5 - 108 LPF-358 5 - 358
LPF-132 5 - 132 LPF-430 5 - 430
LPF-145 5 - 145 LPF-447 5 - 447
LPF-202 5 - 202 LPF-450 5 - 450
LPF-216 5 - 216 LPF-486 5 - 486
LPF-222 5 - 222 LPF-493 5 - 493
LPF-230 5 - 230 LPF-550 5 - 550
LPF-238 5 - 238 LPF-787 (LTE filter) 5 - 787
LPF-300 5 - 300 LPF-862 5 - 862
model pass band (MHz) model pass band (MHz)
HPF-50 50 - 1000 HPF-240 240 - 1000
HPF-54 54 - 1000 HPF-380 380 - 1000
HPF-65 65 - 1000 HPF-470 470 - 1000
HPF-70 70 - 1000 HPF-500 500 - 1000
HPF-85 85 - 1000 HPF-550 550 - 1000
HPF-174 174 - 1000
model pass band (MHz) model pass band (MHz)
HPF-47M 47 - 1000 HPF-100M 100 - 1000
HPF-50M 50 - 1000 HPF-120M 120 - 1000
HPF-54M 54 - 1000 HPF-174M 174 - 1000
HPF-65M 65 - 1000 HPF-240M 240 - 1000
HPF-70M 70 - 1000 HPF-380M 380 - 1000
HPF-85 A 85 - 1000 HPF-450M 450 - 1000
HPF 85 MH 85 - 1000 HPF-470M 470 - 1000
HPF-90M 90 - 1000 HPF-576M 576 - 1000
Low pass filters pass lower frequencies / channels and re-
ject the higher ones. Low Pass filters are frequently used to
filter out signals outside the CATV band or to eliminate a
whole range of higher channels.